Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

102818
Sailing yacht

Jeanneau 53 Nazli Denizim

Turkey / Marmaris Yacht Marina-

Marmaris
2010

5(5 (4 double + 1 crew cabin))

€2.500,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Jeanneau 53 Nazli Denizim

Air condition: Air condition,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter: GPS Chartplotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit speakers,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Electric winches: Electric sheet winch,

General: 220V shore power cable + adapter, Anchor ball,
Boat hook, Bolt cutter, Book of Lights, Chain, Chain hook,
Charts, Cockpit light, Cockpit shower, Cockpit table,
Compass, Complete kitchen equipment, Echo sounder,
Electric Windlass, Fans, Fenders, Fire blanket, Fire
extinguishers, First aid kit, Flags kit, Floating light, Fog horn,
Gangway, Gas bottle, Handbearing compass, Horn/Hoop
Tirkische Kiste, Kit of flares, Life belts, Life buoy, Life
jackets, Life raft, Pair of Binoculars, Player, Portable search
light, Radar reflector, Radio, Salon table, Solar panel, Spare
anchor, Spare mooring ropes, Speed log, Steering wheel,
The Bay Express, Tool kit, Turkish Waters Pilot, VHF
Telephone, Wind Speed-Direction,

Generator: Generator,

Holding tank: Holding tank,

Inverter: Inverter,

Refrigerator: Freezer, Fridge,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Teak Cockpit,

31.12.-15.04.

€4.170

07.10.-04.11.

€4.590

08.06. - 05.10.

€5.690

12.04. - 07.06.

€5.050

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Price per week / Season 2024

15.04.-10.06.

€4.590

04.11.-31.12.

€4.170

05.10.-02.11.

€5.050

07.06. - 04.10.

€5.690

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

10.06. - 07.10.
€5.190
31.12.-13.04. 13.04. - 08.06.
€4.590 €5.050
02.11.-12.04.
€4.590
04.10.-01.11. 01.11.-31.12.
€5.050 €4.590

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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